
BANDIT-BAND VA
Cinta Bandit, VA
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Características
Material Acero fino

Artículo
Denominación Ancho Espesor Weight / meter 
 (mm) (mm) (kg)

BANDIT-BAND 1/4 VA
BANDIT-BAND 3/8 VA
BANDIT-BAND 1/2 VA
BANDIT-BAND 5/8 VA
BANDIT-BAND 3/4 VA

6,35
9,53
12,70
15,88
19,05

0,51
0,63
0,76
0,76
0,76

0,03
0,06
0,10
0,12
0,14


